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3i Supply, LLC dba ELLE Distribution Marriel Williams mewilliams@elledistribution.com 1111 W Mockingbird Ln Ste 1050 Dallas TX 75247 (817)681-3576
Technical Manufacturing & Sales LLC dba Solution Technologies Kenneth Leonce kenl@solutiontechmfg.com georges@solutiontechmfg.com 11601 Plano Rd Ste 107 Dallas TX 75243 214-221-0323

238210
AdvanComm, LLC Joe Muro sales4ac@advancomm.com joe.muro@advancomm.com 5995 Summerside Dr #794752 Dallas TX 75248 972-814-6170
Alman Construction Services, L.P. Nicholas Guzman nguzman@almanelec.com sguzman@almanelec.com 7677 Hunnicut Rd Dallas TX 75228 214-388-1800
Alpha & Omega Industries LLC dba Diversified Electrical Solutions Terry Brittian tbrittian@ao-ind.com mquinn@ao-ind.com 1625 Crescent Circle Suite 225 Carrollton TX 75006 469-248-3047
Argent Associates, Inc. Beatriz M. Manetta bmanetta@argentassociates.com bdonadio@argentassociates.com 2800 E Plano Pkwy Suite 400 Plano TX 75074 972-312-0444
Azael Electrical And Lighting Design LLC Jazon Azael Gonzalez jazon@azaelelectrical.com 300 Lantern Ridge Dr Mansfield TX 76063 (682)233-4611
Blue Sun LLC dba Dallas Digital Signs & Graphics Gulnara Balic gulnara@dallasdigitalsigns.com 107 B North Lakeview Dr Lake Dallas TX 75065 800-238-6064
Clayborn Inc. dba ONC National Jacquelyn Clayborn jackie.clayborn@oncnational.com onc@oncnational.com 1505 Luna Rd Ste 160 Carrollton TX 75006 469-751-8494
DBC Electric LLC Chuck Tark dbcelectric@yahoo.com doisneau76@yahoo.com 2109 Fairmount Park Dr Denton TX 76210 (940)218-8278
Delta Electric & Controls, Inc. dba Delta Electrical & Controls Inc. Agustin Bustos gusb@deltaelectricalandcontrols.com jasmineb@deltaelectricalandcontrols.com 609 S Main St. Mansfield TX 76063 972-822-8318
Demand Tech Now LLC Spencer Holman demandtechnow@gmail.com 1781 US HWY 287 Ste 1098 Mansfield TX 76063 (310)594-1473
Elyon Fire & Life Safety, LLC Emerson Argueta emerson@elyonfire.com adan@elyonfire.com 801 Station Dr 113 Arlington TX 76015 817-953-8061
Empire Electric Company LLC Erika Robles erika@empireelectriccomp.com drobles@empireelectriccomp.com 2000 N Beach St. Haltom City TX 76111 (817)831-8006
EMS Electrical LLC Maria Alonso rosy@ems-electrical.com ernesto@ems-electrical.com 805 Luke St. Irving TX 75061 (972)790-6355
Excell Electrical Contractors Inc. dba Excell Electric Reyes Gamino reyesg@excell-electrical.com gloria@excell-electrical.com 11510 Data Dr Dallas TX 75218 214-391-0040
Federal Electric, LLC Edgar Zamora federalelectricllc@hotmail.com 1613 Axe Dr Garland TX 75041 (214)274-6299
Full Circle Technologies, LLC Abheeshek Sharma asharma@fullcircletec.com 5901 Stage Coach Circle Westlake TX 76262 469-676-1786
GCC Enterprises, Inc. Gregory L. Cody gcody@gccenterprise.com msully@gccenterprise.com 1601 Valley View Ln Dallas TX 75234 972-406-1050
Haynes-Humphrey JV Jerry Haynes jehc@sbcglobal.net lorim@teamhumphrey.com 1730 Maryland Ave. Dallas TX 75216 214-941-3574
In-Light Electric LLC Luis Fernando Torres Campos ltorres@in-lightelectric.com luis_fernando914@outlook.com 10935 Estate Ln Ste S221 Dallas TX 75238 (469)954-4854
Integer Telecom Services, Inc. Sareena Awla amar@integertel.com sareena@integertel.com 4200 Mapleshade Ln Ste 100 Plano TX 75093 972-539-4100
Joint Electrical Contractor LLC Esteban Cortez ecortez@jointelectricalcontractortx.com jcortez@jointelectricalcontractortx.com PO BOX 360363 Dallas TX 75336 (214)236-8737
KBR Commercial Building Services, LLC Keith Robinson keith.robinson@kbrcbs.com 5580 Peterson Ln Ste 125 Dallas TX 75240 (972)374-8562
Lantek Audio Video & Communications, LLC Ester Mayorga ester@lantekavc.com 2780 N Great Southwest Pkwy Grand Prairie TX 75050 972-642-9994
Marsh RDR RAM Contracting LLC dba RAM Contracting Ray Marsh rmarsh@ram-contracting.com dmarsh@ram-contracting.com 6115 Owens St. Ste 209 Dallas TX 75235 972-744-6434
Merritt Communications Systems, LLC Eric Rose eric.rose@mcs-tx.com contact@mcs-tx.com 222 Las Colinas Blvd W Ste 1650E Irving TX 75039 (214)339-2380
Perspect Business Consulting, LLC Beena Pappen bpappen@gmail.com mpappen@gmail.com 901 Parchman Place Lucas TX 75002 (214)538-2037
Phoenix Office Technology Services, LLC Manuel Nieto mannyn@phoenixots.com michelleb@phoenixots.com 4651 Westgrove Dr Addison TX 75001 (469)360-5981
Real Network Services, Inc. Jose Reyes jreyes@real.inc mvelasco@real.inc 5529 Redfield St Dallas TX 75235 (214)624-7600
Rolam Electric LLC Roberto Lamas roberto@rolamelectric.com syajaira@rolamelectric.com 3910 Melcer Dr Ste 402 Rowlett TX 75088 (972)463-0771
Romo Life Safety & Construction, LLC Andres Romo andy@romofiresystems.com mgomez@romofiresystems.com 1323 Fleetwood Cove Dr Grand Prairie TX 75052 972-742-0081
Sanford Group Fire, LLC dba Great Southwestern Fire & Safety Christa Sanford christa@sanfordgrp.com ketric@greatswfire.com 310 W Commmerce St. Dallas TX 75208 (214)653-1100
Teltech Communications, LLC Lisa M Hanlon lhanlon@teltech.com lwade@teltech.com 1901 Lakeside Parkway Flower Mound TX 75028 (469)713-3801
The Wilkins Group, Inc. Lafayette Moses-Wilkins faye@wilkins.com tomeka@wilkins.com 1710 Firman Dr Suite 200 Richardson TX 75081 972-479-1090
Trindom Global, LLC Aidina Bellomy aidina@trindom.com consuelo@trindom.com 13521 Valley Mills Dr Frisco TX 75033 214-385-8182
ZNG Incorprated dba ZNG Enterprises Carlos Granados carlos@znginc.com paula@znginc.com 3403 Meadow Creek Ln Sachse TX 75048 (972)891-5805

541330
Abacoll Solutions LLC dba ABCL Investments Olusanmi Adeniran olu@abacoll.com olusanmi.adeniran@gmail.com 3510 S State Highway 161 Suite 130 #1001 Grand Prairie TX 75052 (682)561-4015
Aguirre Project Resources, LLC Charles Aguirre charles.a@apr3d.com christine.a@apr3d.com 4425 W Airport Fwy Ste 110 Irving TX 75062 972-784-1277
Allpro Consulting Group, Inc. Joji George jgeorge@allprocgi.com rsehgal@allprocgi.com 9221 LBJ Fwy Suite 204 Dallas TX 75243 972-231-8893
Apex Cost Consultants Inc. dba EudaCorp Claude Eudaric ceudaric@eudacorp.com hracct@eudacorp.com 9500 Ray White Rd Suite 207 Fort Worth TX 76244 682-235-5143
Asociar, LLC Farad Ali farad@asociar1.com bmanetta@asociar1.com 2800 E Plano Pkwy Suite 400 Plano TX 75074 972-424-6240
B&H Engineers, Inc. Todd Abernathy tabernathy@bandhengineers.com tbright@bandhengineers.com 511 E John Carpenter Fwy Ste 250 Irving TX 75062 214-496-1670
Campos Engineering, Inc. Joseph W Campos jwcampos@camposengineering.com tcasagrande@camposengineering.com 1331 River Bend Dr Dallas TX 75247 214-696-6291
CCT Engineering, LLC Yonas Alemu yonas@cctengineering.com yoni1980@live.com 11819 GARDEN TERRACE DR Dallas TX 75243 (469)579-9542
Consortium Engineers, PLLC Naeem Ghani naeem@consortium-engineers.com naeem.ghani@outlook.com 100 Thistle Sage Ct Irving TX 75063 (469)531-9732
Core Change Management Consulting, Inc. dba Core CMCI Julie Francesca Gutierrez julie@corecmci.com admin@corecmci.com 3300 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste 403 Dallas TX 75219 214-810-5532
Counsel Engineers, LLC Eric Brinkley ebrinkley@counselengineers.com jblankenship@counselengineers.com 5757 Alpha Rd Ste 450 Dallas TX 75240 972-707-3540
CVAL Innovations, LLC Jinen Adenwala jinen@cvalinnovations.com jigna@cvalinnovations.com 2222 S Service Rd Ste 101 Dallas TX 75261 214-699-1326
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DFW Consulting Group, Inc. Troy Skillern tskillern@dfwcgi.com ddominguez@dfwcgi.com 1616 Corporate Ct Suite 100 Irving TX 75038 (972)827-2600
DP-NXA Consultants, LLC Nipat Attavit n.attavit@att.net tammybowman@nxaconsultants.com 1300 S. University Dr Ste 511 Fort Worth TX 76107 817-763-8274
EJES, Inc. Edwin Jones ejones@ejesinc.com jjohnson@ejesinc.com 12801 N Central Expy Suite 700 Dallas TX 75243 214-343-1210
Elliott Management, LLC Alan Elliott elliott@ellimgmt.com adelliott@ellimgmt.com 610 Uptown Blvd Ste 2000 Cedar Hill TX 75104 307-996-6144
Equipment Engineering Support, LLC Paul McBean pmcbean@eesupportllc.com 2008 Loon Lake Rd Denton TX 76210 214-912-4112
Evolving Texas, LP Samantha Renz samantha@evolvingtexas.com vlawson@evolvingtexas.com 2570 River Park Plz Ste 100 Fort Worth TX 76116 817-529-2700
Frontier Media Inc. dba Axis Technologies George D. Bower gbower@axistec.com svoller@axistec.com 5904 Chapel Hill Blvd Ste 205 Plano TX 75093 469-429-6330
Golden Ratio Management Corporation Paul Wiggins paul@grtms.com flor.aguilar@grtms.com 1341 W Mockingbird Ln Ste 600W Dallas TX 75247 (800)478-6420
Iconic Consulting Group, Inc. Keith M. Britton keith.britton@iconiccg.com kenny.sims@iconiccg.com 2655 Villa Creek Dr Ste 202 Dallas TX 75234 214-705-3765
IEA, Inc. Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@ieaworld.com jtabone@ieaworld.com 6505 Mapleshade Lane Dallas TX 75252 214-884-4253
IKERD Consulting, LLC Brenda Ikerd bikerd@ikerd.com 8117 Preston Rd Suite 300 Dallas TX 75225 214-382-9811
Kranzai Technologies, LLC Kranthi Yalamanchi kranthi@kranzai.com sai@kranzai.com 1637 Thomas Ln Carrollton TX 75010 248-808-3039
MAK Lonestar Consulting, LLC Shaista Souri maklonestarservices@gmail.com 940 N Beltline Rd Ste 107 Irving TX 75061 (214)718-1250
MobileComm Professionals Inc. Harvinder Cheema hcheema@mcpsinc.com glikhari@mcpsinc.com 465 W. President Gearge Bush Hwy Suite 200 Richardson TX 75080 214-575-4500
MobileComm Professionals Inc. Harvinder Cheema hcheema@mcpsinc.com glikhari@mcpsinc.com 465 W. President Gearge Bush Hwy Suite 200 Richardson TX 75080 214-575-4500
Ponce-Fuess Engineering, LLC Lucas Ponce lponce@ponce-fuess.com cmendez@ponce-fuess.com 3333 Lee Parkway Ste 350 Dallas TX 75219 469-310-2850
Saenders & Associates Inc. dba UtilliCo Timothy Saenders tsanders@utillico.com lcarter@utillico.com 610 Uptown Blvd Cedar Hill TX 75104 (314)479-5908
Scarlet Wireless, Inc. Seema Abedi seema.abedi@scarletwireless.com ray.jaffrey@scarletwireless.com 4577 Ohio Dr Suite 250 Frisco TX 75035 (972)996-2535
Stanley Cooper & George Consulting Group LLC Melvin Stanley stanley@scgconsulting.group george@scgconsulting.group 4401 Little Rd Suite 550 #243 Arlington TX 76016 (682)800-5227
Tam Consulting Services LLC Weng On Tam wengontam@tcsengineering.com mandytam@tcsengineering.com 4520 Jenkins Dr Plano TX 75024 469-562-2178
Team One Integration, LLC Howie Li hli@teamoneintegration.com pli@teamoneintegration.com PO Box 117370 Addison TX 75001 214-718-7253
The Rios Group, Inc. Rosa Navejar rnavejar@rios-group.com rphillips@rios-group.com 7400 Sand St. Fort Worth TX 76118 817-345-7500
UpSela Talent Solutions Inc. Asha Chaudhary asha.chaudhary@upselatalentsolutions.com bishwas.lamsal@upselatalentsolutions.com 2727 LBJ Fwy Ste 425 Farmers Branch TX 75234 (507)613-3459
VEN Technologies, LLC Vuna Adams vadams@thevengroup.com ventechsys@gmail.com 201 S Joe Willson Rd Unit 1225 Cedar Hill TX 75104 214-881-4801
Verge Information Technologies Inc. dba Verge IT Mark McLaughlin mark@vergeit.com rpowell@vergeit.com 7801 Alma Dr #105332 Plano TX 75025 940-279-1390
Volks Resources, LLC Daniel Livelli daniel@volksresources.com pgs@volksresources.com 7460 Warren Pkwy Ste 100 Frisco TX 75034 469-296-4990
Whitestone Environmental LLC dba Whitestone Engineering and Environmental Seth Cooksey scooksey@whitestoneenv.com ccooksey@whitestoneenv.com 7980 Levy County Line Rd Mansfield TX 76063 469-968-2759
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